

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.763 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
02.	10.04.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> <u>I.A.No.2 of 2026</u> For the reasons stated in affidavit filed in support of the implead petition, the same is ordered. Office is directed to make necessary entries in the cause title. <u>C.C.No.763 of 2026</u> Issue notice to the impleaded respondents. List the matter after two (02) weeks. <u>SRK, J</u> MJA	