

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.763/2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.08.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the respondents submits that the bills have been generated and the Finance Department has to clear the same. He seeks time for a period of two weeks. Post on 01.09.2026 for compliance. _____ SRK, J PAB	

--	--	--	--